
クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

13,653,000

3,706,750

3,355,750

3,156,000

1,618,000

9,973,150

6,345,750

3,540,500

3,063,750

830,900

4,996,000

8,372,650

5,998,450

2,934,500

3,467,000

2,386,000

640,000

6,878,570

6,332,700

5,742,750

5,366,500

6,845,000

2,216,000

9,937,300

5,324,450

4,971,450

寄付金納入明細表

17,610,000

5,636,500

8,900,000

4,250,000

6,146,450

12,450,000

8,934,000

4,823,000

5,019,907

0

2,470,000

8,399,950

6,700,000

1,680,000

2,890,000

1,360,000

2,000,000

11,700,000

10,120,000

8,235,000

8,530,000

14,644,000

10,030,000

74,717,000

12,152,435

17,725,000

特別寄付金 合計

佐賀

小城

牛津

多久

佐賀大和

佐賀西

佐賀北

佐賀南

神埼

佐賀空港

有田

武雄

鹿島

嬉野

大町

白石

太良

唐津

伊万里

唐津東

唐津西

伊万里西

唐津中央

佐世保

平戸

佐世保西

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

6,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

16,000

5,000

4,000

4,500

2,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

2,000

2,000

2,000

2,000

3,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,500

3,000

3,000

4,000

3,000

207,000

43,500

48,000

55,500

0

0

0

164,000

0

0

0

112,000

0

112,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

64,000

110,000

57,000

0

0

37,500

0

13,500

0

0

200

0

0

300,000

0

0

0

10,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

100,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

普通

207,000

57,000

48,000

55,500

200

0

0

464,000

0

0

0

122,000

0

112,000

0

0

0

0

100,000

0

64,000

110,000

57,000

0

0

37,500

31,263,000

9,343,250

12,255,750

7,406,000

7,764,450

22,423,150

15,279,750

8,363,500

8,083,657

830,900

7,466,000

16,772,600

12,698,450

4,614,500

6,357,000

3,746,000

2,640,000

18,578,570

16,452,700

13,977,750

13,896,500

21,489,000

12,246,000

84,654,300

17,476,885

22,696,450
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クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

4,911,500

3,836,500

8,618,300

5,982,500

3,357,250

3,102,000

1,353,000

2,210,000

6,453,350

4,694,550

4,702,250

3,472,000

2,258,000

2,785,500

6,788,750

8,433,000

3,562,250

2,817,500

1,682,500

17,219,850

5,867,250

6,990,000

5,092,000

6,372,160

1,264,500

12,109,500

寄付金納入明細表

11,196,370

6,886,221

42,248,846

17,942,679

31,600,000

7,000,000

1,700,000

4,600,000

4,484,000

2,300,000

7,709,500

6,220,000

1,100,000

6,580,000

13,200,000

25,660,000

6,700,000

5,606,036

1,831,000

31,600,500

14,083,449

26,009,500

16,910,647

17,090,840

4,833,830

24,615,500

特別寄付金 合計

北松浦

松浦

佐世保南

佐世保東

佐世保北

佐世保中央

佐世保東南

ハウステンボス佐世保

大村

島原

雲仙

大村北

島原南

大村東

諫早

諫早北

諫早西

諫早多良見

諫早南

長崎

福江

長崎北東

福江中央

長崎西

長崎琴海

長崎北

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(年)

4,000

4,400

2,000

2,000

2,000

2,000

4,200

4,000

4,000

3,000

4,000

1,000

4,000

3,000

3,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

2,000

5,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

2,000

4,000

104,000

66,000

74,000

0

42,000

45,000

0

0

0

0

38,000

0

0

0

109,500

148,000

86,000

64,000

16,000

156,000

66,000

0

40,000

196,000

16,000

340,000

0

0

800,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

100,000

0

0

0

100,000

100,000

0

0

0

130,000

0

0

0

0

0

普通

104,000

66,000

874,000

0

42,000

45,000

0

0

0

0

38,000

100,000

0

0

109,500

248,000

186,000

64,000

16,000

156,000

196,000

0

40,000

196,000

16,000

340,000

16,107,870

10,722,721

50,867,146

23,925,179

34,957,250

10,102,000

3,053,000

6,810,000

10,937,350

6,994,550

12,411,750

9,692,000

3,358,000

9,365,500

19,988,750

34,093,000

10,262,250

8,423,536

3,513,500

48,820,350

19,950,699

32,999,500

22,002,647

23,463,000

6,098,330

36,725,000
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クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

13,121,050

12,138,100

3,511,250

5,214,000

2,685,000

2,251,000

306,509,230

寄付金納入明細表

31,764,783

21,455,000

8,630,000

11,006,000

9,329,000

11,860,500

700,877,443

特別寄付金 合計

長崎南

長崎東

長崎みなと

長崎中央

長崎出島

2740その他

合計

(半)

(半)

(半)

4,000

4,000

3,000

5,000

4,000

0

142,000

0

0

150,000

118,000

0

3,027,000

0

0

0

180,000

0

0

1,833,700

普通

142,000

0

0

330,000

118,000

0

4,860,700

44,885,833

33,593,100

12,141,250

16,220,000

12,014,000

14,111,500

1,007,386,673
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